Platz Nr

1 413
2 424
3 64

4 261
5 212
6 344
7 383
8 282
9 272
10 354
11 112
12 441
13 332
14 211
15 73

16 51

17 271
18 204
19 331
20 173
21 54

22 61

23 161
24 364
25 342
26 314
27 153
28 451
29 63

30 274
31 402
32 484
33 251
34 264
35 111
36 202
37 174
38 312
39 423
40 283
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Rangliste
Serie 1-3

Name

Friedrich Michael
Stechno Karl-Heinz
Paulus Ewald
Bohn Markus
Kallenbach Manfred
Klix Frank
Schroder Mike
Warkentin Rainer
Schafer Daniel
Schuster Hermann
Schafer Horst
Michalowski Heinz
Willerberg André
Grundmann André
Kern Dieter
Waloszynski Ernest
Steffens Lothar
Ritz Jurgen
Gerads Jorg
Scheufens Werner
Siwy Dominik
Armatys Jozef
Wiechert Wolfgang
Glass Timo
Rosenboom Bruno
Richteweg Andreas
Luhrs Manfred
Brand Thomas
Koloziejczyk Adam
Barteit Holger
Caspary Bettina
Wellbrock Ingo
Schmidt Marcus
Rump Thomas
Filla Marko

Keil Gerhard
Schlicht Winfried
Weidler Dieter
Engler Jurgen
Backhaus Andreas

DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA

Punkte
4353
4344
4013
4011
3979
3951
3866
3757
3742
3736
3733
3727
3639
3587
3582
3582
3577
3574
3562
3518
3508
3468
3455
3451
3442
3435
3400
3397
3390
3379
3349
3346
3346
3341
3335
3331
3331
3328
3273
3263



Platz Nr

41 361
42 92

43 124
44 352
45 362
46 53

47 292
48 233
49 412
50 382
51 133
52 281
53 224
54 221
55 482
56 192
57 102
58 381
59 143
60 82

61 394
62 213
63 291
64 472
65 141
66 13

67 104
68 164
69 351
70 333
71 293
72 193
73 131
74 151
75 134
76 422
77 453
78 321
79 121

80
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471

Rangliste
Serie 1-3

Name

Enke Ives

Ettling Armin
Guttes Birgit
Schafer Bernd
Straubinger Robert
Mazur Tadeusz
Mueser Klaus
Moser Rainer
Hemmann Jens
Loll Werner

Hal Eike

Wehr Wolfgang
Schierz Andreas
Neubacher Hans
Albrecht Eckhard
Stadelmeier Jurgen
Schneider Walter
Haberzettel Klaus
Rehmke Dieter
Christesen Gudrun
Forth Helmut
Muhlan Matthias
Opitz Marcel
Schluter Karsten
Modrow Ute
Ehrlich Folker
Schneiders Bernd
Wessel Karl-Heinz
Holscher Ralf
Gerads Dirk
Eisenberger Alex
Schwader Michael
Falk Norbert
Brockmann Uwe
Naumann Henry
Kesselring Winfried

Schildknecht Wolfgang

Velz Walter
Flock Alfred
Wilkens Hans-Peter

ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV

Punkte
3241
3238
3222
3218
3215
3191
3174
3171
3148
3119
3108
3085
3070
3059
3045
3034
3026
3024
3021
3018
3016
3016
3011
3003
2999
2985
2984
2984
2980
2965
2950
2918
2917
2912
2905
2891
2889
2877
2872
2846



Platz
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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Nr

353
84

152
182
241
341
284
323
91

273
373
71

434
114
454
334
303
243
483
452
191
262
301
411
302
183
324
101
93

171
181
462
464
421
22

163
123
473
392
433

Rangliste
Serie 1-3

Name

Becher Andreas
Bruhn Hansen Erik
LUhrs Thorsten
Remark Rudi
Moldenhauer Uwe
Witt Kai

Raschke Alexandra
Wey Freddi
Bassing Nico

Lang Heinz

Kraft Thomas
Sonnenberg Dirk
Weidner Manuela
Deichgraber Ullrich
Schitt Berndt
Morjan Joachim
De Cosmo Silvio
Skomski Werner
Pape Wolfgang
Hoffmann Marion
Mack Christoph
Lajaj Hakim
Grol3kurth Erich
Friedrich Torsten
Nordmeier Uwe
Muhlenbacher Eike
Schneiders Josef
Rottig Uwe
Hellmann Fritz
Nasse Alfred
Jacoby Jurgen
Raossler Daniel
Horn Willi

Bommersheim Wolfram

Scholler Georg
Recknagel Manfred
Wullenweber Georg
Neumann Horst
Luczak Peter
Warkentin Karin

ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV

Punkte
2842
2831
2828
2821
2811
2808
2805
2804
2795
2792
2778
2768
2744
2724
2718
2713
2690
2686
2669
2669
2664
2659
2653
2651
2637
2636
2624
2623
2616
2615
2615
2611
2608
2598
2596
2589
2547
2522
2493
2484



Platz
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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Nr

432
474
52

481
404
11

162
21

201
374
254
103
343
184
142
431
401
393
122
214
363
252
232
172
313
74

294
231
463
12

72

223
154
144
403
322
234
222
444
132

Rangliste
Serie 1-3

Name

Then Claudia
Barnewitz Jan
Noga Krzysztof
Barr Klaus
Bommersheim Michaela
Grunert Rainer
Jobusch Werner
Boschinger Andreas
Daum Gerhard
Rakel Armin
Salomon Georg
Burgers Ari
Tavaglione Stefan
Sinoradzki Ernst
Simsek Michaela
Schindhelm Marion
Jungbluth Claudia
Maurischat Joachim
Dafler Charly
Seifert Dietmar
Randow Klaus
Becher Hansi
Winter Frank
Zimmermann Ulrich
Joos Eberhard
Richter Horst
Jurchen Michael
Heydecke Ronald
Schmidt Patrick
Kotodziejczyk Krzysztof
Hilbrand Reinhard
Nagel Rolf

Luhrs Hartmut
Nagorny Dietmar
Roth Gaby

Debbi Dieter
Jodicke Bernd
Feustel Bernd
Turbanisch Peter
Freiberg Gerd

DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV

Punkte
2483
2471
2470
2469
2458
2451
2443
2441
2408
2388
2379
2378
2368
2342
2290
2277
2268
2261
2258
2247
2237
2232
2191
2189
2180
2169
2162
2121
2107
2062
2038
2038
2021
2006
1997
1985
1951
1946
1912
1871



Platz
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
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Nr
311
244
113
391
384
253
461
242
14
371
83
81
304
62
263

Rangliste
Serie 1-3

Name

Bokelmann Rainer
Mduller Marco

Wuthe Sigfrid
Mifeldt Uve

Lauer Helmut
Kohler Hans-Helmut
Bock Matthias
Moldenhauer Philipp
Rodehuser Rosita
Bohr Christoph

Fogh Jorn

Jacobsen Borge
Rakebrandt Andreas
Pijanka Andrze;j
Wolter Gerd

ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA

Punkte
1862
1860
1859
1845
1838
1832
1760
1756
1742
1670
1483
1376
1181
1043
700



